
 

 

        Term and Holiday dates 2021-22 

         

Key:  Black: Term dates                    Red: Holidays 

This information is correct at the time of printing but is subject to change. 

You will be notified of any changes to relevant arrangements. 

Autumn Term 2021 

Teacher training day Friday 3rd  September 2021 

Autumn 1st term Monday 6th September to Friday 22nd October 2021 

Autumn half term holidays Monday 25th to Friday 29th October 2021 

Teacher training day Monday 1st November 2021 

Autumn 2nd term Tuesday 2nd November to Friday 17th December 2021 

Winter holidays Monday 20th December 2021 to Monday 3rd  January 2022 

Spring Term 2022 

Teacher training day Tuesday 4th January 2022 

Spring 1st term Wednesday 5th January to Friday 11th February 2022 

Spring half term holidays Monday 14th to Monday 18th February 2022 

Teacher training day  Monday 21st February 2022 

Spring 2nd term  Tuesday 22nd February to Friday 1st April 2022 

Spring & Ramadan holidays Monday 4th April to Monday 18th April 2022 

Summer Term 2022 

Summer 1st term 
Tuesday 19th April to Friday 27th May 2022 

(During Ramadan school starts at 9am & finishes at 2.30pm) 

Bank holiday in May  Monday 2nd May 2022 

Eid holidays Tuesday 3rd to Wednesday 4th May 2022 

Summer half term holidays Monday 30th May to Friday 3rd June 2022 

Summer 2nd term Monday 6th June to Friday 22nd July 2022 

Summer holidays Monday 25th July to Monday 5th September 2022 

Teacher training day Monday 5th September 2022 

1st day of academic year 2021-2022 

for pupils 
Tuesday 6th September 2022 


